
Dr.Livio Malocco

Monday

9 - 11:30

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 23-feb

End date: 15-Jun

Recommended exam date: FCE 30 June 2026
Course delivery: Online

Teams Code: u2pfr5v

Classroom: Online
Course book: Pearson Education: Roadmap B2 Student's Book & Interactive e ISBN: 978-1292228372

Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 MIGLIACCIO MICHELE Monday 23/02/2026 2,5

2 CLEMENTE MARTA Monday 02/03/2026 2,5

3 IMPERATORE ILARIA Monday 09/03/2026 2,5

4 ACCARINO MARTINA Monday 16/03/2026 2,5

5 CUOCO MARIO Monday 23/03/2026 2,5

6 PASCALE FEDERICA Monday 30/03/2026 2,5

7 DI COSTANZO RACHELE Monday 13/04/2026 2,5

8 SASSO DELIA Monday 20/04/2026 2,5

9 CASO EMANUELE Monday 27/04/2026 2,5

10 GIUSTINO ALESSANDRA Monday 04/05/2026 2,5

11 SIMEOLI FABIOLA GIADA Monday 11/05/2026 2,5

12 IORIO NUNZIATA Monday 18/05/2026 2,5

13 GIARDOMENTRONE CLAUDIA Monday 25/05/2026 2,5

14 D'ORTA MARTINA Monday 01/06/2026 2,5

15 RUSSO CLAUDIA Monday 08/06/2026 2,5

16 MOLINARO DAVIDE Monday 15/06/2026 2,5

17 ROMANO ESTER 40

18 COZZOLINO IRENE
19 STINGONE LORENZO
20 GAGLIANO GIAN MARCO
21 DI STEFANO FILOMENA
22 OLIVA EMILIA 
23 DEDJA KLAUDIA
24 SASSONE MICHELE
25 PAGANO MARCO
26 BOVE ANNA
27 NAPOLITANO MARIA CRISTINA
28 PIRILLO GIUSEPPE
29 PERFETTO ANTONIO
30 ORPELLO SIMONE
31 ESPOSITO LORENZO
32 LUBRANO ANTONIO 
33 RICCIO VINCENZO
34 ANGELINO GIUSEPPE
35 MOCERINO ANNA
36 CIPOLLARO CIRO
37 TESSITORE NICOLA 
38 CERRIGONE ALESSIA
39 MATRONE CHRISTIAN
40 MANCO IMMACOLATA
41 SIMEONE GIULIA

Days and times:

TOT


